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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2019

9-Ball

Name

Hiraku Kamio
Yoshiko Sasaki
Takuma Matsuda
Hitomi Shimizu
Yuko Hagiwara
Hideyuki Fujita
Toshikazu Araki
Jun Hatakeyama
Mayumi Nakajima
Tsukasa Yamazaki
Arisa Yamato
Sumito Yamagata
Naoshi Tazaki
Taichi Kato
Tadashi Yasuda
Kaori Ishikawa
Yuki Nozaki
Yusuke Ando
Masamichi Sato
Aya Kojima

Yui Omata

Akiko Yoshifusa
Hiroshi Takiguchi
Koichiro Shimizu
Kenji Hiroki
Jyunpei Kato
Tomoyuki Inoue
Rivelino Reznik Naidoo
Osamu Ogiso
Takumi Yamagiwa
Masamichi Miyaki
Hayato Oonuki
Jun Katsuda
Ryota Atarashi
Munetoshi Kure
Mizuki Hakomori
Konami Nishijima
Genki Takasaki
Yoshiteru Endo
Kotomi Nakayama
Sachio Katayama
Kaho Maeda
Conny Fuijita

Alex Rogers
Kosuke Kurita
Yukitaka Watanabe

Member #

07464
04765
01982
10078
09429
10571
10830
09857
09104
10771
10753
02778
00930
09115
10272
02157
10714
11060
09297
09106
09987
10558
10914
00928
11131
10915
05922
09948
07969
08302
01496
09986
09435
09963
06235
11061
10378
05393
07477
10244
08298
09100
10572
10555
10899
11212

Gender

£
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Team
04401
04402
04403
04405
04403
04402
04401
04406
04404
04401
04402
04403
04406
04404
04405
04403
04404
04403
04405
04405
04404
04406
04405
04402
04402
04406
04406
04405
04401
04401
04406
04403
04404
04402
04404
04403
04406
04406
04405
04401
04404
04401
04402
04405
04402
04401
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Points
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78
67
91
59
28
42
82
51
63
61
48
47
35
23
56
33
53
52
52
41
30
20
20
20
49
57
28
28
27
18
25
16
40
23
15
22
22
43
20
17
18
18
17
10

Points
Per
Match
19.50
16.75
15.17
14.75
14.00
14.00
13.67
12.75
12.60
12.20
12.00
11.75
11.67
11.50
11.20
11.00
10.60
10.40
10.40
10.25
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.80
9.50
9.33
9.33
9.00
9.00
8.33
8.00
8.00
7.67
7.50
7.33
7.33
717
6.67
5.67
450
4.50
4.25
3.33
2.67
2.50

% of
Avail
Points Place

97.5 % 1
83.8 % 2
75.8 % 3
73.8 % 4
70.0 % 5
70.0 % 5
68.3 % 7
63.8 % 8
63.0 % 9
61.0 % 10
60.0 % "
58.8 % 12
58.3 % 13
57.5 % 14
56.0 % 15
55.0 % 16
53.0 % 17
52.0 % 18
52.0 % 18
51.3 % 20
50.0 % 21
50.0 % 21
50.0 % 21
50.0 % 21
49.0 % 25
475 % 26
46.7 % 27
46.7 % 27
45.0 % 29
45.0 % 29
417 % 31
40.0 % 32
40.0 % 32
38.3 % 34
37.5 % 35
36.7 % 36
36.7 % 36
35.8 % 38
33.3% 39
28.3 % 40
225 % 41
225 % 41
21.3 % 43
16.7 % 44
13.3 % 45
125 % 46
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